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Parameters
Input Voltage (t596%)

Frequency (mwﬁl)
Rated Input Current (n5zud t2idn)
Rated Input Power (ﬁ‘lé’&‘ﬂ‘]t‘ﬁ"\)
Output Voltage (LL‘a‘\iﬁ‘%vLNﬁl‘laan)
Current Range (@ranszuslwidion)
Rate Output Voltage (u,sed'uvlwmé"ﬂmaan)
Duty Cycle (A218(180150 [uM51a14)
Efficiency (528150 0)

Power Factor (W121205uninas)
Cutting Thickness (@‘i’ﬂmgnvl,é'wm)
Arc Initiating (BacaBuwaw)

Air Pressure (U5UL590%a%)
Housing Protection Grade (szﬁ'um'si'laeﬁ'ua'aLsﬂanﬂaau)
Net Weight (ﬁmﬁnqwﬁ)

Dimension (J%410)

CUT160I
AC380V+15% 3P

50/60
44A
29KVA
320V
20-160A
144V
60%
85%
0.93
<60 mm
i
0.4-5MPa
P21
60kg.
670x320x640 (mm)
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